 CATALOG NUMBER 6625
Building Technologies
Fire Safety & Security Products
SinorixTM Engineered Fire Suppression Systems
Engineered System Nozzles
Models CPYEN – 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 & 12
Description
The SinorixTM engineered system nozzles are

engineered-system-design manual, as required by
UL listing or FM approval.
Ordering Information
Size 180º Part No. 360º Part No.
Shipping
Weight
(Lbs.)
1/2" 500-697927BG 500-697928BG 1
3/4" 500-697929BG 500-697930BG 1.5
1" 500-697931BG 500-697932BG 1.5
1-1/4" 500-697933BG 500-697934BG 2.5
1-1/2" 500-697935BG 500-697936BG 3.3
2" 500-697937BG 500-697938BG 3.3
Note:  Refer to flow-calculation software for nozzle drill
requirements.
180°
Discharge